
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 0.00 0 0ABSRyan 0.003 08058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Josie 31.90 01 57QHoy 0.006 20066 57 03,3,4,8,9,10,20

Cooper 38.57 6 2NQLangstaff 0.007 20064 -4 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Finn 22.99 01 58QVestal 0.0012 24067 58 04,3,4,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gizelle 27.88 01 60QCuzzolino 0.001 08144 60 06,3,4,8,9,10,20

Piper 0.00 0 0NQCuzzolino 0.002 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stetson 32.26 01 73QFelton 0.004 16040 73 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shae 32.89 01 58QMerritt 0.008 24318 58 04,3,4,8,9,10,20

Daisy 36.21 42 61QOstrander 0.009 24055 57 04,2,4,5,7,9,10,20

Spanky 42.34 10 57NQCaperna-Ford 0.0011 24051 47 03,3,4,8,9,10,20

Gussie 35.30 3 1NQSchwartz 0.0010 24054 -2 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KenKen 42.82 7 56NQMount 0.002 12037 49 02,3,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pennie 39.65 41 64QKandle 0.003 16349 60 05,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fig 32.12 01 71QMark 0.004 20045 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Henry 0.00 0 0NQDiIorio 0.005 20354 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
JoJo 32.47 01 65QFrench 0.007 24299 65 06,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lexi 42.03 10 3NQKansky 0.006 24386 -7 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hawkeye 37.87 01 74QWilson 0.004 08334 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Plop 39.27 4 4NQTopol 0.0011 12340 0 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Rush 30.59 01 67QLuse 0.0041 20362 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Freddy 47.80 15 4NQLackey 0.0040 20366 -11 04

Gem 42.62 10 50NQWittke 0.0039 20367 40 03,2,4,6,7,8,20

Wicked 39.57 7 6NQCaperna-Ford 0.0038 20369 -1 06

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 30.89 0 3NQDiIorio 0.0046 24390 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 46.16 8 5NQThompson 0.003 08333 -3 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Madyson 33.19 01 77QRissmiller 0.008 12168 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 37.79 22 73QFelton 0.009 12161 71 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sarah 0.00 0 0NQBrown 0.0010 12151 0 0

Jett 0.00 0 0ABSSangenito 0.007 12172 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lila 29.86 01 73QBunin 0.0019 16197 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 33.33 02 64QSharp 0.0018 16200 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Remus 40.15 53 68QStevenson 0.0020 16195 63 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Ela 40.90 5 4NQBuchma 0.0017 16209 -1 04

Ferris B. 43.69 8 5NQStevenson 0.0016 16217 -3 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bullet 30.48 01 77QColes 0.0034 20229 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 32.11 02 75QWilkinson 0.0029 20259 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 34.92 23 76QBisbee 0.0030 20254 74 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flip 34.75 24 74QBuchma 0.0036 20225 72 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 36.76 4 69QMinnella 0.0026 20353 65 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 37.76 5 67QWest 0.0027 20273 62 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Mel 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0035 20227 0 0

Annie Fenway 36.03 4 63NQCarson 0.0032 20240 59 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Phil 34.65 2 6NQSalerno 0.0031 20253 4 06

Mick 0.00 0 0NQMorelli 0.0037 20359 0 0

Kipper 32.37 0 6NQCarson 0.0025 20371 6 06

Lacy 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0033 20233 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 0.00 0 0ABSBailey 0.0028 20266 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nyke 26.79 01 73QLutz 0.0044 24291 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jack 32.55 02 69QWittke 0.0045 24288 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Wile E 37.47 5 56NQSilver 0.0043 24297 51 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,20

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0042 24313 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Fiyero 41.16 6 3NQTatarowiz 0.005 20028 -3 0,3

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 43.61 2 5NQGambino 0.001 04073 3 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wedgie 26.48 0 4NQTopol 0.0015 16324 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 45.74 71 67QKowal 0.001 08085 60 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mariah 44.66 6 1NQOvnicek 0.002 08079 -5 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 41.27 31 75QBillman 0.006 12087 72 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 43.92 5 64NQBillman 0.005 12097 59 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 36.68 11 78QAndrews 0.0012 16101 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brady 39.94 42 73QRies 0.0014 16106 69 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 0.00 0 0ABSStahl 0.0013 16111 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ruger 37.20 21 70QLutz 0.0021 20329 68 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.40 42 69QDiaz 0.0023 20121 65 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stella 43.04 8 56NQPetri 0.0024 20113 48 03,2,6,7,8,10,20

Mickey 43.29 8 5NQReinhard 0.0022 20123 -3 05
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